

9 CS 2632/24

Mohd Gayyur Vs. Mohd Rizwan and Ors

28.10.2024

Fresh suit received by way of assignment by the Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, SHD/KKD/Delhi.

It be checked and registered.

1st call at 11:06am

Present: Ms. Nikita, Ld. proxy Counsel for Sh. Sandeep
Tyagi, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

On request of Ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff, matter
be pass over for 12:30pm.

(Deepanker Mohan)

District Judge-04

Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi

28.10.2024

2nd call at 12:41pm

Present: Ms. Nikita, Ld. proxy Counsel for Sh. Sandeep
Tyagi, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on 16.11.2024.

(Deepanker Mohan)

District Judge-04

Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi

28.10.2024